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S*0786 (Rat #0435, Act #0382 of 1984) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1810 and 9-11-310, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the
South Carolina Retirement System and the Police Officers Retirement System, so as to provide that if the consumer price
index increases less than three percent the retirement allowance will be equal to the increase of the consumer price index if it
is first determined that funding for the increase has been provided.

02/14/84
02/14/84
02/29/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/13/84
03/14/84
03/14/84
04/26/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/15/84
05/17/84
05/17/84
05/17/84
05/31/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-625

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-625

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-793

Read second time SJ-867

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-867
Read third time and sent to House SJ-982

Introduced and read first time HJ-1459

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1460
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2646
Read second time HJ-2825

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2863

Ratified R 435

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/84

Act No. 382
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