May 18, 2024, 07:33:56 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0786 (Rat #0435, Act #0382 of 1984) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1810 and 9-11-310, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System and the Police Officers Retirement System, so as to provide that if the consumer price index increases less than three percent the retirement allowance will be equal to the increase of the consumer price index if it is first determined that funding for the increase has been provided.

		·
02/14/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-625
02/14/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-625
02/29/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-793
03/01/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-867
03/01/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-867
03/13/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-982
03/14/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1459
03/14/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1460
04/26/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2646
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2825
05/03/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2863
05/15/84		Ratified R 435
05/17/84		Signed By Governor
05/17/84		Effective date 05/17/84
05/17/84		Act No. 382
05/31/84		Copies available